Garfield County (Utah). County Treasurer

Series

9933

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Tax assessment rolls

2565

149482

149483

149484

149774

149775

149776

149777

149778

152030

152174

152269

152270

152271

152501

152502

152808

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan

Jan

Jan

Bk 1948 p0017 - Bk 1949 p147

Jan

01 1881

03 1946

03 1948

03 1949

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

01

03

03

03

1891

1948

1949

1951

Bk 1949 p0147 - Bk 1951 p0107

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

03 1959

03 1960

03 1961

03 1964

03 1966

1882

1899

1904

1908

1912

1916

1919

1922

0622 - 1411

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

03

03

03

03

03

1960

1961

1964

1965

1967

1898

1903

1908

1912

1916

1919

1922

1924



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

153674

153675

153676

153677

153678

153776

153777

153788

153869

153870

154064

154065

154066

154067

154068

154069

154070

154071

154072

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1924

1928

1931

1935

1941

1939

1939 - 1942

1946

1947

1943

1943 56 - 1946 50

1949

1949 115 - 1950 085

1952
0083 - 1992
1957
0058 - 1536
1958
1514 - 0016
1961
1389 - 2817
1962
2941 - 0908
1964
909 -
1965
1430 - 1434
1966
0153 - 1180
1967
001 - 273

1928

1931

1934

1940

1943

1942

1947

1949

1946

1950

1953

1958

1960

1962

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

154073

154121

154131

154132

154133

154134

154135

154136

154137

154138

154723

154736

154834

154941

154942

155362

155363

155364

155365

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1968 -
2118 - 3385

1969 -

1969 - 1970

1945 -

1950 -

1953 -

1955 -

1960 -

1970 -

1971 -

1971 -

1973 -

1972 -

1974 -

Nov 14 1973 -

1974 -

Dec 01 1975 -

Bk 1975 - Bk 1976

Nov 19 1976 -
Bk 1976 - Bk 1976

Oct 30 1976 -
Bk 1976 - Bk 1977

Nov 25 1977 -
Bk 1977 - Bk 1977

Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov

Oct

02

19

30

25

06

1969

1970

1945

1952

1954

1957

1961

1971

1971

1972

1973

1973

1974

1974

1975

1976

1976

1977

1977



Accession #: 155536 Dates: 1977 - 1978

File Ranges: -

Accession #: 155537 Dates: 1978 - 1978
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 155627 Dates: 1978 - 1979
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 155628 Dates: 1979 - 1979
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 155642 Dates: 1979 - 1980
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 155670 Dates: 1980 - 1980

File Ranges: Bk 1980 p 92 - Bk 1980 p 428

Accession #: 155673 Dates: 1980 - 1980
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 155736 Dates: 1981 - 1982
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 155792 Dates: Nov 12 1981 - Oct 13 1981

File Ranges: Bk 1981 p 043 - Bk 1981 p 394

Accession #: 155793 Dates: Nov 24 1982 - Oct 26 1982
File Ranges: Bk 1982 p 015 - Bk 1982 p 337

Accession #: 155794 Dates: Oct 26 1982 - Nov 28 1983
File Ranges: Bk 1982 p 338 - Bk 1983 P 003

Accession #: 156114 Dates: 1983 - 1983
File Ranges: p342 - p690

Accession #: 156115 Dates: 1983 - 1984
File Ranges: p691 - p312

Accession #: 156204 Dates: 1983 - 1983
File Ranges: Bk 1983 p 001 - Bk 1983 p341

Accession #: 156205 Dates: 1984 - 1984
File Ranges: Bk 1984 p313 - Bk 1984 p734

Accession #: 156206 Dates: 1984 - 1985
File Ranges: Bk 1984 p735 - Bk 1985 p277

Accession #: 156207 Dates: 1985 - 1985
File Ranges: Bk 1985 p278 - Bk 1985 p625

Accession #: 156306 Dates: 1985 - 1962
File Ranges: -
Accession #: 156307 Dates: 1964 - 1977

File Ranges: -



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

156308

156384

156385

156510

156511

156717

156718

156719

156720

156721

156722

156723

156724

156725

156967

156968

157061

157062

157063

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1978 -

1986 -

1987 -

Sep 15 1987 - Nov
Bk 1987 - Bk 1988

Nov 30 1988 - Nov
Bk 1988 - Bk 1988

1988 -

14

30

East Range - Cemetery Tropic

1989 -
Subdivisions - Cities/Towns

1990 -
Cities/Towns - Subdivisions

1990 -
Subdivisions - West Range

1990 -
West Range - Subdivisions

1991 -
Subdivisions - Cities/Towns

1992 -
Cities/Towns - Subdivisions

1992 -
Subdivisions - Cities/Towns

1993 -
Subdivisions - Cities/Towns

Oct 21 1994 - Nov
Bk 1994 - Bk 1994

Nov 18 1994 - Dec
Bk 1994 - Bk 1994

Oct 25 1995 - Nov
Bk 1995 - Bk 1995

Jan 01 1995 - Dec
Bk 1995 - Bk 1995

Jan 01 1996 - Dec
Bk 1996 - Bk 1996

28

01

20

31

31

1985

1986

1987

1988

1988

1989

1990

1990

1990

1991

1992

1992

1993

1994

1994

1995

1995

1996

1996



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

157064

157131

157132

157155

157266

157267

157268

157269

157333

157334

179446

179670

179671

179672

179673

179674

179675

179877

179878

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1997 - Dec 31
Bk 1997 - Bk 1997

1993 -
Oct 12 1999 - Oct 01
Bk 1999 - Bk 1999

Oct 05 2000 - Oct 10
Bk 2000 - Index Rolls

Oct 01 1997 - Oct 01
Bk 1997 - Bk 1998

Oct 07 1998 - Oct 01
Bk 1998 - Bk 1998

Oct 07 1998 - Oct 11
Bk 1998 - Bk 1999

Nov 24 2000 - Oct 11
2000 Cemetery - Subdivision

Jan 01 1987 - Dec 31
Bk 1987 - Bk 1987

Oct 12 1999 -
Bk 1999 - Bk 2000

Nov 30

Oct 12 1999 - Oct 20
10-12-1999 - 10-20-1999

1999 - Nov 08
1999/ 11-21-00 - 11-08-2000

Oct 12 1999 - Dec
10-12-1999 - 12/99 10-13-99

Oct 04 2000 - Oct 05
10-04-2000 - 10-05-2000

Oct 11 2000 - Oct 15
10-11-2001 - 10-15-2001

Oct 15 2001 - Oct 15
10-15-2001 - 10-15-2001

Oct 16 2001 - Oct 16
10-16-2001 - 10-16-2001

2002 -
Cities Cemeter - West Range

2003 -
Cities - West Range

1997

1993

2000

2000

1998

1999

1999

2000

1987

2000

1999

2000

1999

2000

2001

2001

2001

2002

2003



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

179879

179880

179881

179882

180546

180547

180548

180599

191726

191833

191834

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

2004 -

Cities - West Range

2005 -

Cities - West Range

2006 -

Cities - West Range

2007 -

Cities - West Range

2008 -
2008 - 2008

2009 -
2009 - 2009

1990 -
1990 - 2006

2010 -
2010 - 2010
Jan 01 1989 -

Dec

01/01/1989 - 12/31/1997

Jan

01 2011 -

Dec

01/01/2011 - 12/31/2012

Jan

01 2012 -

Dec

01/01/2012 - 12/31/2013

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2006

2010

31 1997

31 2012

31 2013



